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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING C 09.01.2016 14:56
Qualifying started at 15:01:07
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:00.786 +1:28.692 15:03:58.935
(170) Yannis IRSUTI 3 34.597 +2.503 15:04:33.532
1 39.366 +10.236 15.01:53.384 4 15:05:05.626
2 29.708 +0.578 15:02:23.092 5 52.194 +20.100 15:05:57.820
3 30.215 +1.085 15:02:53.307 6 36.054 +3.960 15:06:33.874
4 42.107 +12.977 15:03:35.414 7 39.373 +7.279 15:07:13.247
5 15:04:04.544 8 32.911 +0.817 15:07:46.158
6 29.489 +0.359 15:04:34.033
7 45.197 +16.067 15:05:19.230 (931) Marco FLEISSIG
8 29.329 +0.199 15:05:48.559 1 44.874 +12.515 15:02:00.795
9 38.236 +9.106 15:06:26.795 2 41.285 +8.926 15:02:42.080
10 29.722 +0.592 15:06:56.517 3 33.504 +1.145 15:03:15.584
11 39.533 +10.403 15:07:36.050 4 39.812 +7.453 15:03:55.396
5 33.845 +1.486 15:04:29.241
(100) Stephan BUTTNER 6 15:05:01.600
1 41.292 +11.539 15:01:54.390 7 50.271 +17.912 15:05:51.871
2 30.406 +0.653 15:02:24.796 8 39.403 +7.044 15:06:31.274
3 30.472 +0.719 15:02:55.268 9 32.799 +0.440 15:07:04.073
4 36.139 +6.386 15:03:31.407 10 43.113 +10.754 15:07:47.186
5 30.016 +0.263 15:04:01.423
6 37.231 +7.478 15:04:38.654 (228) Jessy NEELEMANN
7 29.894 +0.141 15:05:08.548 1 51.449 +15.822 15:02:04.030
8 38.418 +8.665 15:05:46.966 2 36.540 +0.913 15:02:40.570
9 31.652 +1.899 15:06:18.618 3 36.603 +0.976 15:03:17.173
10 36.289 +6.536 15:06:54.907 4 36.313 +0.686 15:03:53.486
11 15:07:24.660 5 36.404 +0.777 15:04:29.890
6 37.171 +1.544 15:05:07.061
(420) Pierre LOZZI 7 36.307 +0.680 15:05:43.368
1 37.508 +7.457 15:01:48.045 8 36.136 +0.509 15:06:19.504
2 30.392 +0.341 15:02:18.437 9 49.089 +13.462 15:07:08.593
3 31.304 +1.253 15:02:49.741 10 15:07:44.220
4 46.800 +16.749 15:03:36.541
5 30.226 +0.175 15:04:06.767
6 37.910 +7.859 15:04:44.677
7 30.380 +0.329 15:05:15.057
8 39.813 +9.762 15:05:54.870
9 32.945 +2.894 15:06:27.815
10 15:06:57.866
11 39.229 +9.178 15:07:37.095
(851) Clement BRIATTE
1 42.279 +11.715 15:01:56.675
2 39.016 +8.452 15:02:35.691
3 31.086 +0.522 15:03:06.777
4 41.744 +11.180 15:03:48.521
5 15:04:19.085
6 1:01.702 +31.138 15:05:20.787
7 31.175 +0.611 15:05:51.962
8 37.670 +7.106 15:06:29.632
9 30.731 +0.167 15:07:00.363
10 42.556 +11.992 15:07:42.919
(472) Glen MEIER
1 54.782 +24.014 15:02:13.085
2 31.053 +0.285 15:02:44.138
3 41.863 +11.095 15:03:26.001
4 30.975 +0.207 15:03:56.976
5 44577 +13.809 15:04:41.553
6 31.202 +0.434 15:05:12.755
7 51.592 +20.824 15:06:04.347
8 31.150 +0.382 15:06:35.497
9 15:07:06.265
10 54.024 +23.256 15:08:00.289
(503) Olli KAAS
1 43.272 +11.178 15:01:58.149
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